
Plan Holder List 
Contract DH00181, WBS 36049.93 – 

Pipe replacement on service road near 
Jordan Lake in Chatham County 

 
hcacarolinas@isqft.com 
 
APAC – Atlantic, Inc. 
Thompson Arthur Division 
PO Box 21088 
Greensboro, NC 27420   
Attn: Leonard Conway 
Phone: (336) 412-6800 
Fax: (336) 412-6888 
ldconway@apac.com 
 
Barnhill Contracting Co. 
PO Box 1529 
Tarboro, NC 27886-1529 
Attn: William Davis 
Phone: (252) 823-1021 
Fax: (252) 824-8284 
wdavis@barnhillcontracting.com 
 
Blythe Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 31635 
Charlotte, NC 28231 
Attn: Kenan Porobic 
Phone: (704) 375-8474 
Fax: (704) 375-7814 
kenan.porobic@blytheconstruction.com 
 
FSC II, LLC 
DBA Fred Smith Company 
PO Box 31768 
Raleigh, NC 27622 
Attn: Thomas Johnson 
Phone: (919) 582-3516 
Fax: (919) 582-3517 
ty.johnson@fredsmithcompany.com 
 
D. H. Griffin Infrastructure, LLC 
4716 Hilltop Rd. 
Greensboro, NC 27417 
Attn: Doug Carter 
Phone: (336) 389-5385 
Fax: (336) 389-5427 
dcarter@dhgriffin.com 
 
Dane Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 800 
Mooresville, NC 28115 
Attn: Michael Dane 
Phone: (704) 664-5042 
Fax: (704) 663-2475 
michael@daneconstruction.com 
 
Dellinger, Inc. 
PO Box 929 
Monroe, NC 28111-0929 
Attn: Ted Dellinger 
Phone: (704) 283-7551 
Fax: (704) 289-8217 
ted@dellinger-inc.com 
 
R. E. Burns & Sons Co., Inc. 
PO Box 7168 
Statesville, NC 28687 
Attn: Kevin Burns 
Phone: (704) 924-8646 
Fax: (704) 924-8607 
kevin@reburns.com 
 
S. T. Wooten Corporation 
PO Box 2408 
Wilson, NC 27894-2408 
Attn: Richard Vick 
Phone: (252) 291-5165 
Fax: (252) 243-0900 
ricky@stwcorp.com 

Sanford Contractors, Inc. 
628 Rocky Fork Church Rd. 
Sanford, NC 27332 
Attn: Barbara Angell 
Phone: (919) 775-7882 
Fax: (919) 718-5753 
bangell@sanfordcontractors.com 
 
Smith-Rowe, Inc. 
639 Old US 52 South 
Mount Airy, NC 27030 
Attn: David Rowe 
Phone: (336) 789-8221 
Fax: (336) 789-6807 
dlrowe@triad.rr.com 
 
TCB Builders, LLC 
PO Box 1625 
Lexington, NC 27293 
Attn: Phillip Brown 
Phone: (336) 224-2200 
Fax: (336) 224-2299 
tcbbuilder@aol.com 
 
Triangle Grading & Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 2570 
Burlington, NC 27216-2750 
Attn: Gray Kirkpatrick 
Phone: (336) 584-1745 
Fax: (336) 584-0145 
gkirkpatrick@trianglegradingpaving.com 
 
T. A. Loving Company 
PO Box 919 
Goldsboro, NC 27533 
Attn: T. C. Edmunson 
Phone: (919) 734-8400 
Fax: (919) 731-7538 
tedmondson@taloving.com 
 
Blythe Development Co. 
1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. 
Charlotte, NC 28273 
Attn: Frank Blythe 
Phone: (704) 588-0023 
Fax: (704) 588-9935 
rkirkman@blythedevelopment.com 
 
Riley Paving, Inc. 
PO Box 10 
Carthage, NC 28327 
Attn: J. L. Riley, Jr. 
Phone: (910) 947-5376  
Fax: (910) 947-3156 
rileypaving@embarqmail.com 
 
Apple Tuck & Assoc., Inc. 
PO Box 904 
Rutherfordton, NC 28139 
Attn: David Bare 
Phone: (828) 287 3767  
Fax: (828) 287 2181 
appletuck@att.net 
 
Country Boy Landscaping, Inc. 
PO Box 290 
Harmony, NC 28634 
Attn: Chris Cartner 
Phone: (704) 924-9330 
Fax: (704) 924-9332 
seed4u@bellsouth.net 
 
Lee Construction of the Carolinas, Inc. 
PO Box 7667 
Charlotte, NC 28241 
Attn: Ronald P. Shaw 
Phone: (704) 588-5272 
Fax: (704) 588-1535 
rpshaw@leecarolinas.com 
 
 

Mountain Creek Contractors, Inc. 
PO Box D 
205 E Central Ave. 
Catawba, NC 28609 
Attn: Russell Rockett 
Phone: (828) 241-2047   
Fax: (828) 241-3642 
rrockett@mtcreekinc.com 
 
Keystone Contracting Co, Inc. 
6201 Marvin Taylor Rd. 
Grifton, NC 28530 
Attn: Jason Moos 
Phone: (252) 758-5005   
Fax: (252)758-5321 
jason@keystonecontractingco.com 
 
P & S Grading, LLC 
4211 Belvoir Drive 
Greensboro, NC 27406 
Attn: Andy Jones 
Phone: (336) 482-5654 
Fax: (336) 285-9776 
andy@psgrading.com 
 
Wright Contracting, LLC 
PO Box 545 
Siler City, NC 27344 
Attn: Stephen James 
Phone: (919) 663-0810 
Fax: (866) 260-0921 
stephan@wright-contracting.com 
 
Larco Construction 
A Div of Branscome, Inc. 
4130 N Glenn Ave. 
Winston Salem, NC 27105 
Attn: Phil Harris 
Phone: (336) 767-3500 
Fax: (336) 767-7427 
harrisp@branscome.com 
 
Sharpe Brothers 
A Div of Vecellio & Grogan, Inc. 
PO Box 35387 
Greensboro, NC 27425 
Attn: Ivan Clayton 
Phone: 336-235-2756  
Fax: 336-235-2743 
Ivan.clayton@sharpebrosvg.com 
 
Thunder Disaster Services, Inc. 
18001 Great Smoky Mtn Expwy 
Waynesville, NC 28786 
Attn: Phil Ferguson 
Phone: (828) 452-3335   
Fax: (828) 452-6993 
mail@thunderdisaster.com 
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